Mantorp Park

Friday
Yellow 1550-1610
Practice started at 15:49:34

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/13/2013 15:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(161) Arne Hartmann
1 1:54.211 +18.527 15:53:12.050
2 1:40.924 +5.240 15:54:52.974
3 1:39.533 +3.849 15:56:32.507
4 1:35.684 15:58:08.191
5 1:40.214 +4.530 15:59:48.405
6 1:38.683 +2.999 16:01:27.088
7 1:39.548 +3.864 16:03:06.636
8 1:55.385 +19.701 16:05:02.021
(246) Rene Larfort
1 1:39.674 +3.618 15:57:40.847
2 1:42.887 +6.831 15:59:23.734
3 1:38.611 +2.555 16:01:02.345
4 1:36.810 +0.754 16:02:39.155
5 1:37.941 +1.885 16:04:17.096
6 1:38.216 +2.160 16:05:55.312
7 1:37.575 +1.519 16:07:32.887
8 1:41.096 +5.040 16:09:13.983
9 1:36.056 16:10:50.039
(999a) Jim Parvin
1 1:51.589 +14.675 15:53:12.823
2 1:40.705 +3.791 15:54:53.528
3 1:38.531 +1.617 15:56:32.059
4 1:36.914 15:58:08.973
5 1:40.332 +3.418 15:59:49.305
6 1:37.077 +0.163 16:01:26.382
(64) Frank Pedersen
1 1:58.141 +19.454 15:51:39.965
2 1:38.687 15:53:18.652
3 1:45.848 +7.161 15:55:04.500
4 1:43.322 +4.635 15:56:47.822
5 1:43.236 +4.549 15:58:31.058
6 1:40.856 +2.169 16:00:11.914
7 1:41.967 +3.280 16:01:53.881
(658) Anders D Kristensen
1 1:59.315 +19.578 15:57:26.855
2 1:47.042 +7.305 15:59:13.897
3 1:43.175 +3.438 16:00:57.072
4 1:41.527 +1.790 16:02:38.599
5 1:45.198 +5.461 16:04:23.797
6 1:41.630 +1.893 16:06:05.427
7 1:41.451 +1.714 16:07:46.878
8 1:39.737 16:09:26.615
9 1:40.699 +0.962 16:11:07.314
(67) George Fratilescu
1 1:42.871 +1.365 15:54:00.747
2 1:43.675 +2.169 15:55:44.422
3 1:44.106 +2.600 15:57:28.528
4 1:41.776 +0.270 15:59:10.304
5 1:41.813 +0.307 16:00:52.117
6 1:42.402 +0.896 16:02:34.519
7 1:42.171 +0.665 16:04:16.690
8 1:41.506 16:05:58.196
9 1:43.790 +2.284 16:07:41.986
10 1:41.953 +0.447 16:09:23.939

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:42.576 +1.070 16:11:06.515
(333) Christina Jansson
1 1:48.470 +3.922 15:53:00.653
2 1:46.415 +1.867 15:54:47.068
3 1:44.826 +0.278 15:56:31.894
4 1:44.756 +0.208 15:58:16.650
5 1:44.548 16:00:01.198
(48a) Allan Givard Petersson
1 1:48.221 16:10:09.066
2 2:02.827 +14.606 16:12:11.893
(37) Niels Erik Storgaard
1 1:52.824 +2.196 15:53:13.107
2 1:52.811 +2.183 15:55:05.918
3 1:50.628 15:56:56.546
4 1:51.876 +1.248 15:58:48.422
5 1:51.800 +1.172 16:00:40.222
6 1:51.310 +0.682 16:02:31.532
(41) Petter Johansson
1 1:59.818 +6.111 15:53:27.642
2 1:56.457 +2.750 15:55:24.099
3 1:53.707 15:57:17.806
4 1:56.521 +2.814 15:59:14.327
5 1:55.616 +1.909 16:01:09.943
6 1:56.983 +3.276 16:03:06.926
7 1:56.259 +2.552 16:05:03.185
8 1:56.379 +2.672 16:06:59.564
9 1:54.985 +1.278 16:08:54.549
10 1:55.746 +2.039 16:10:50.295
(767) Jeanette Winther Kroll
1 2:06.292 +7.612 15:55:31.354
2 2:03.312 +4.632 15:57:34.666
3 9:33.059 +7:34.379 16:07:07.725
4 2:01.258 +2.578 16:09:08.983
5 1:58.680 16:11:07.663
(12) Janne Husted
1 2:06.856 +6.244 15:53:27.259
2 2:09.949 +9.337 15:55:37.208
3 2:05.758 +5.146 15:57:42.966
4 2:05.562 +4.950 15:59:48.528
5 2:02.842 +2.230 16:01:51.370
6 2:02.751 +2.139 16:03:54.121
7 2:01.807 +1.195 16:05:55.928
8 2:01.431 +0.819 16:07:57.359
9 2:00.612 16:09:57.971
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